

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6158 OF 2002

TUKARAM MARUTI CHAVAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MARUTI NARAYAN CHAVAN (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master